Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation  n  www.mark-10.com  n  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  n  Tel: 631-842-9200  n  Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
 Digital Torque Gauges Series TT03
Series TT03 digital torque gauges are designed for clockwise and counter-clockwise torque testing
applications in virtually every industry, with capacities from 10 ozFin to 100 lbFin (7 to 1,150 Ncm).
A dedicated remote torque sensor with Jacobs chuck can be used to grip a sample, bit, or fixture.

Backlight off: up to 24 hours of continuous use
Measurement Units: ozFin, lbFin, kgFmm, Ncm (depending on model)
USB Output: Individual data point output by pressing DATA key. Configurable up to 115,200 baud.
Configurable
settings: Digital filters, USB output, automatic shutoff, default settings, key tones, audio alarms, calibration.
Safe overload: 150% of full scale (display shows “OVER” at 110% and above)
Weight: 1.8 [0.8 kg]
Included items:
Carrying case, universal voltage AC adapter, battery, quick-start guide, USB cable, resource CD (USB
driver, MESURTM Lite software, MESURTMgauge DEMO software, and user’s guide), and NIST-traceable
certificate of calibration (certificate with data is available for an additional charge).
Environmental
requirements: 40 - 100°F, max. 96% humidity, non-condensating
Warranty: 3 years (see individual statement for further details)
Model No. ozFin lbFin kgFmm Ncm
MTT03-10Z 10 x 0.01 - 7 x 0.005 7 x 0.005
MTT03-20Z 20 x 0.02 - 14 x 0.01 14 x 0.01
MTT03-50Z 50 x 0.05 - 36 x 0.05 35 x 0.05
MTT03-12 192 x 0.1 12 x 0.01 - 135 x 0.1
MTT03-50 800 x 0.5 50 x 0.05 - 570 x 0.5
MTT03-100 1600 0.5 100 x 0.1 - 1150 x 1
Dimensions in [mm]
Optional Items
AC1008 Tabletop mounting kit